KAKTZMAluce

Kiskovalaisin Karizma Luce Dea Pallas-Q1 cinque DALI musta 48V 7,5W

480Im 36° IP20 DALI 930
Tuotekoodi 20135

Varilampétila
Valovirta

Takuu

Brandi
Syo6ttojannite
Himmennettava
Teho

Linssin kulma
Cri
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus

Paino

Rungon vari

[@mmin valkoinen 3000K
480luumenia
5 vuotta
Karizma Luce
48V

DALI

7,5W

36°

90

IP20

50000h
40.0mm
111.0mm
65.0mm
5009

musta

Rungon materiaali alumiini
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